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Couronne tube cuivre gainé/enrobé

Tous nos modeles
Réf. Produit Réf. Fournisseur
P01899 ENROBE D.12....
P01900 ENROBE D.14 ...
P01901 ENROBE D.16 ...
P01902 ENROBE D.18 ...
P01904 ENROBE D.22...

https://www.catrybayart.com/search/ (3

Diam.

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22mm

Long.:25m
Matiere : Cuivre
Famille : Tube

Diameétres

12 mm

14 mm

16 mm

18 mm

22 mm

CatryBayart LILLE
Tél. : 0320103380

SCANNEZ-MOI

T/T 9bed - ¥202Z/¥0/6T : 8rea
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